

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1806 OF 2011 IN W.P(C) 528/2009

ARMY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHIMA MUTNEJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,oral hearing

Date: 09/04/2014 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Ms.Minakshi Ghosh,adv.
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is present.

Await the return of the service of notice already
issued to the respondents.
List again on 01.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar