

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

R.P.(C) No. 1806/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 528/2009

ARMY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHIMA MUTNEJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for oral hearing and stay)

Date : 01/08/2014 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv.
Mr. Prahallad Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner shall take fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondents within a period of three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served.

List again on 21.8.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.08.05
16:26:17 IST
Reason: