

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

R.P.(C) No. 1806/2011 In W.P.(C) No. 528/2009

ARMY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHIMA MUTNEJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for oral hearing and stay)

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete as against the respondents but no one has entered appearance on their behalf. Viewed, in that context, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, under the rules.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.08.23
10:34:43 IST
Reason: